
041 °E 051 °E 061 °E

04 °N

54 °N

05 °N

55 °N

06 °N

1

6

11

61

12

62

03

W1P
edutignoL

041 °E

441 °E

841 °E

251 °E

651 °E

0

5

01

51

.13 0 .13 5 .23 0 .23 5 .33 0 .33 5 .43 0 .43 5

P
o
te

n
ti
a
l 
T

e
m

p
e
ra

tu
re

 (
o
C

)

ytinilaS

2

.43 4 .43 5 .43 6

0

5

01

51

04 08 021 061 002 042 082 023 063 004

P
o
te

n
ti
a
l 
T

e
m

p
e
ra

tu
re

 (
o
C

)

(negyxO µ )gk/lom

2

04 08 021

0

5

01

51

0 02 04 06 08 001 021 041 061 081 002 022

P
o
te

n
ti
a
l 
T

e
m

p
e
ra

tu
re

 (
o
C

)

(etaciliS µ )gk/lom

2

061 002

0

5

01

51

0 2 4 6

P
o
te

n
ti
a
l 
T

e
m

p
e
ra

tu
re

 (
o
C

)

)gk/lomp(11-CFC

2

0 2.0

0

5

01

51

0 01 02 03 04

P
o
te

n
ti
a
l 
T

e
m

p
e
ra

tu
re

 (
o
C

)

(etartiN µ )gk/lom

2

63 04 44

0

5

01

51

.0 0 .0 5 .1 0 .1 5 .2 0 .2 5 .3 0

P
o
te

n
ti
a
l 
T

e
m

p
e
ra

tu
re

 (
o
C

)

(etahpsohP µ )gk/lom

2

.2 6 .2 8 .3 0 .3 2

0

5

01

51

0002 0022 0042

P
o
te

n
ti
a
l 
T

e
m

p
e
ra

tu
re

 (
o
C

)

OClatoT 2 (µ )gk/lom

2

0

5

01

51

0512 0022 0522 0032 0532 0042

P
o
te

n
ti
a
l 
T

e
m

p
e
ra

tu
re

 (
o
C

)

(ytinilaklA µ )gk/lom

2

0042

W
O

C
E

 P
a
c
if
ic

 O
c
e
a
n
 A

tl
a

s

5.1

5.1 5.1

5.15.15.1

5.1 5.1

02420532 0042


